OSTE-POKAL

Oste-Pokal-Vereinigung

Ostepokal 2018

Senioren B Mannschaften
Ort 1.Tag 2.Tag 3.Tag Gesamt
1 Estorf 1 578 577 581 1736
2 Oldendorf 2 565 562 571 1698
3 Blumenthal 1 538 570 568 1676
4 Brobergen 1 561 556 557 1674
5 Neuland 2 556 558 548 1662
6 Heinbockel 1 548 555 552 1655
7 Oldendorf 3 550 546 550 1646
8 Grapel 1 537 531 538 1606
Tagesbester:
1.Tag Hubert Harms Estorf 1 197 Ringe
2.Tag Hubert Harms Estorf 1 196 Ringe
3.Tag Hubert Harms Estorf 1 195 Ringe
Einzelwertung
1 Hubert Harms Estorf 1 197 196 195 588
2 Werner Hinck Estorf 1 189 190 194 573
3 Walter Ney Estorf 1 188 191 192 571
4 Heinz op de Hipt Oldendorf 2 187 192 191 570
5 Manfred Schréder Grapel 1 190 189 188 567
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Ostepokal 2018

Einzelwertung Senioren B

Namen

Hubert Harms
Werner Hinck
Walter Ney

Heinz op de Hipt
Manfred Schroder
Marika Nitschke
Werner Miiller
Ginther Schimkatis
Giesela Wick
Christa op de Hipt
Gerda Wegner
Werner Springer
Wolfgang Dipper
Harald Widera
Jonny Schweren
Klaus Peters

Heino Goolken
Hans-Peter Robohm
Gertrud Richters
Johannes Granz
Steffen Weinhardt
Horst Wiist

Karl Rademacher
Gisela Meyer
Jurgen Peters
Helmut Schomacker
Hans-Hermann Buck
Elisabeth Steinmetz
Herbert Rademacher
Herbert Meyer

Werner Schlef3elmann

Hinrich Gool3en
Herbert Steinmetz

Ort

Estorf 1
Estorf 1
Estorf 1
Oldendorf 2
Grapel 1
Blumenthal 1
Oldendorf 2
Brobergen 1
Neuland 2
Oldendorf 2
Neuland 2
Brobergen 1
Blumenthal 1
Heinbockel 1
Blumenthal 1
Heinbockel 1
Oldendorf 3
Heinbockel 1
Neuland 2
Brobergen 1
Oldendorf 3
Oldendorf 2
Grapel 1
Neuland 2
Grapel 1
Heinbockel 1
Estorf 1
Oldendorf 3
Brobergen 1
Blumenthal 1
Heinbockel 1
Grapel 1
Oldendorf 3

Hans-Hermann Tiedemann Brobergen 1

1.Tag 2.Tag 3.Tag Gesamt

197
189
188
187
190
182
190
189
190
188
187
184
174
181
182
178
185
189
179
178
181
173
176
174
171
170
192

0
188

0
178

184
181

196
190
191
192
189
192
185
189
186
185
188
192
191
186
187
190
179
179
184
175
182
179
177
177
154
165
189
185

0
186

0
165

0

0

195
194
192
191
188
192
190
187
188
190
185
183
190
188
185
183
185
181
175
181
170
179
173
171
175
162

0
195
187
186
178
175

0

0

588
573
571
570
567
566
565
565
564
563
560
559
555
555
554
551
549
549
538
534
533
531
526
522
500
497
381
380
375
372
356
340
184
181



